Ordenes de Salida

Informe generado el 5 de Mayo de 2024 a las 13:43

1,20 m

5 de Marzo de 2022

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

USTINOV DE BREKKA
z

USTINOV / QUALINKA DE

BREKKA X QUICK STAR /

2010 / CASTANA / ZANG

KADANS D
DIABEAU VAN DE
HEFFINCK / FASIGJE VH
RUSSELTVELD /2010 /
CASTANA / BWP

CENTURIO
CAMEO / TIMBALY X
CARETELLO B /2013 /
CASTANO / DSP

ATLANTIC LIBERTE
QUETAM DES ETISSES /
SIJOLIE DE L'ILLON X
CALVARO /2010 / BAYO /
SF

YACAR DE OLID
ASTI SPUMANTE /
TABATA DE OLID X
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
2016 / ALAZAN / CDE

KAROBICA VAN HET
EELSHOF
QUICKFEUER VAN
KOEKSHOF / PATSY
ROYAL /2010 / ALAZAN /
BELGA

ROMEO AS DE PICAS
FETICHE DU PAS /
KLERVIE DU ROULET /
2005 / CASTANA / CRUZ

JACKPOT
DALLAS VDL / MILJONAIR
X CONCORDE / 2014/
TORDO / KWPN

L.A.C.

132687

130849

145182

148369

142444

134986

156387

138124

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
CRIADOR

MASSO GEA,
Cristina
PATRICIA GEA
ORTIGAS / NONE

220206 ES

CERDIDO
CALDERON,
Angel
MARIA DEL MAR
LAMA PEREZ /
GEERT DEMERLIER

272908 ES

LLACER GINER,
Carmen 52941 ES
Y.DUCAL,S.L / NONE

PEREYRA
SAAVEDRA,
Leonardo
DAVID FONT / NONE

18187 ES

ALFONSO
GOMEZ, Alvaro
M NIEVES SORIA 15920 ES
MARTIN / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

ARRADI CASAS,
Patricia
HA HORSES 206652 ES
TRADING, S.L. /
NONE

GARCIA DE
CASTRO VIDAL,
Andrea
JORGE RAMOS 198680 ES
JIMENEZ / VICENTE
VALDOMINOS
ESCRIBANO

GISBERT GARCIA,
Laura
LAURA GISBERT
GARCIA / NONE

99055 ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

IUVA ROSSA DEL
MASET
INDRET DEL MASET /
UVETTAS X QUIDAM DE
REVEL / 2015 / BAYO /
CDE

CICERON LM
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
MICKA DU CHESNEE X
SOCRATE DE CHIVRE /
2016 / ALAZAN / CDE

LION KING WD
PEARL QUEEN / FEDOR /
2016 / CASTANO / KWPN

DOLCE VITA DE ELFS
EMILION / SMALL DES
ELFS X IOWA /2013 /

NEGRA / SF

BALOU STAR DE
WALYRO
BALOU DU ROUET /
QUOALA X QUICK STAR /
2014 / TORDO / CDE

CINDERELLA DU
WERFAT
KANNAN / ISERIO / 2008
/ CASTANA / BELGA

CASANOVA B
NERULO / RAID X RIBOT
/2014 / ALAZANA / CDE

HIPICAN.COM
QUALOUBET DE
LAUME
JIVARO DU ROUET /
TORPILLE IV X KING'S
ROAD / 2004 / CASTANA
/ SF

PUICKLY VD
BISSCHOP
QUICKLY DE KREISKER /
MOYA VD BISSCHOP /
2015 / CASTANO / BWP

VISON D’ELLE
MYLORD CARTHAGO /
FREGASTE D'ELLE / 2009
/ TORDA / SF

L.A.C.

156077

138577

145264

156393

146953

118970

130622

44308

150401

126547

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CAPDEVILA
BARREDO, Blai
MIGUEL MUNOZ
PADELLANO / DEL
MASET

MARQUEZ
MENDEZ, Luis
LUIS MARQUEZ

MENDEZ / YVALLE
DE OLID

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH,
Alfonso
UBURUN STABLES /
NONE

ANSALDO
MIRANDA,
Soledad Maria
GUILLERMO
ANSALDO LUTZ /
HARAS DES ELFS

HURTADO
MARCH, Pablo
MARIA SUMMERS DE
ORUETA / NONE

CABANILLAS
LOPEZ-ALONSO,
Andrea
JESUS PEREZ
FERNANDEZ / JEAN-
PAUL LEMAITRE

SANCHEZ
PANADERO,
Barbara
BARBARA SANCHEZ
PANADERO /
ANDRES BADER
CASTANEDA

BLANCO
GONZALEZ, José
Maria
JOSE MARIA BLANCO
GONZALEZ / NONE

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH,
Alfonso
NYALA TRADING S.L.
/ TOM DE CRAENE

GREDILLA
BASTQOS, Alfonso
ALFONSO GREDILLA

BASTOS / NONE

L.D.N.

12929

16235

17047

113578

304452

115980

158189

16196

17047

16372

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CHOCCO 18
CARTANI / UP AND DOWN
X CON AIR /2008 /
TORDA / HOLST

JORDANO
REY Z / EMA X COBRA /
2011 / ALAZANA / CDE

BILLI
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
NEGRA / CRUZ

BALDATUS
OVIDIUS / SOPHIA I
BELLA X LANCELOT /

2006 / CASTANA / KWPN

ROCCO DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / NIRA X
SURCOUF DE REVEL /
2010 / CASTANA / CDE

TATTOO DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
GINKIA X GINUS / 2012 /

ALAZANA / CDE

CATY DE AR
CROWN Z /EPONA I/
2012 / ALAZANA / CDE

TOP CLASS DES
DESIG
KANNAN / TOP LULU X
QUIDAM DE REVEL /
2012 / ALAZAN / CDE

LORD TEBAR
CLARENCE C/ CAPILTOL
/2012 / TORDO / BELGA

MADISON F
CARDENTO / HACHETTE
DU BATEAU X QUOGLOF

ROUGE / 2013 /

CASTANA / CDE

FLASCH D'ETABLEAU
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
TORDO / SF

L.A.C.

114874

118256

127600

133880

113466

128825

121158

119245

130763

127340

149548

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BASCONES
PIZARRO, César
CESAR BASCONES
CHAMERO / NONE

DE BORBON Y
GRECIA, S.AR.
Dna. Elena
S.A.R. DNA. ELENA
DE BORBON / S.A.R.
D2 ELENA DE
BORBON Y GRECIA

CEBRIAN
VICENTE, Sandra
SANDRA CEBRIAN
VICENTE / NONE

CEBRIAN
VICENTE, Mara
Alicia
MARA ALICIA
CEBRIAN VICENTE /
NONE

FERREIRA
NASCIMENTO,
Pedro Henrique
EQUIANPE S.L. /
Y.VALLE DE OLID C.B.

JENTSCH
VILLEGAS, Victor
VICTOR JENTSCH
VILLEGAS / NONE

REVUELTA DE
ROJAS, Alfredo
ALFREDO REVUELTA
/ ALFREDO
REVUELTA

VERDU VIDAL,
Otti

Y.ES DESIG / Y.ES
DESIG

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
RICARDO IGLESIAS
FERNANDEZ / NONE

CARRASCOSA
SANCHA, Daniella

JOSE MARIA
SANCHEZ-ARCILLA
MUNOZ / Y.FUENTE

DEL REY

TINAO PEREZ-
MIRAVETE,
Joaquin
TIBO EQUESTRIAN /
NONE

L.D.N.

60248

15883

206722

12375

223006

20244

17555

220324

1290

250251

135856

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

BR

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

oS

ULAMINE DU VALON
LIMBO / ALUMINE DU
29 VALON X ORGUEIL DU
DONJON / 2008 / ALAZAN
/ SF

OPRAH C
INAR C / O-COLINE X
CARETINO / 2014 /
CASTANA / BWP

30

PAS NORMAL V
31 NONE / NONE / 2015 /
CASTANO / BELGA

TORNILLO DE PRAVIA

32 JIMY DE PRAVIA /
CANARIA P X CON AIR /
2011 / CASTANA / CDE

Descanso 10 minutos

ATLETICA MG
LUCKY BOY / LA GRECA X
ABRUZOO REY Z /2016

/ CASTANO / CDE

33

CAMPANERO EL
MAYORAL
SIR ELTON JONES / NONE
/2014 / NEGRO / NONE

34

OTTAWA DES DESIG
CONTENDRO | / AL AGUA
X CENTAUER Z /2016 /
CASTANO / CDE

35

ISECA
CENTAUER Z / MUSA X
MANDARIN DE BALME /
2010 / CASTANA / CDE

36

BARNUM DE TALMA
JEFF D'OR / LEFFE DE
TALMA X NARCOS 11 /
2011/ CASTANA / SF

37

TIC TAC CC
KANNAN / DORIS-DAY X
MEZCALERO / 2015 /
ALAZAN / CDE

38

CARISMA DE VAL
CORONADO / VENUS DE
VAL /2007 / TORDA /
CDE

39

L.A.C.

134243

134058

148112

120776

144835

146214

138471

116070

164033

143768

104325

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DE LAZARO
BOLINCHES,
Carlota
CARLOTA DE
LAZARO BOLINCHES
/ JEAN-PIERRE
HERPIN

REDONNET
MARTIN, Paloma
PALOMA REDONNET

MARTIN / FINCA
DEHESA SALINAS

HORVATH JAUME,
Irene Ménica
HORVATH HORSES
SLU / NONE

GOMEZ BADA,
Maria
MARIA GOMEZ BADA
/ Y.DE PRAVIA

FERNANDEZ REY,
Luis
MANUEL GOMEZ
GAMERO / LAS
CLAUDIAS

TRUEBA
VILLAMIL, Marta
[Pontificia
Comillas]
MARTA TRUEBA
VILLAMIL / NONE

CERDIDO
CALDERON,
Angel
ES DESIG / ES DESIG

MASSO GEA,
Cristina
PATRICIA GEA
ORTIGAS / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FRAA.

MARQUIEGUI
DIAZ-CANEJA,
José M2
GUILLERMO
ANSALDO LUTZ /
NONE

RAVELO ACOSTA,
Rolando
Y.CAMPOCERRADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

MUNOZ DE LAS
CASAS, Ramon
RAMON MUNOZ DE
LAS CASAS / VAL DE
RUEITA

L.D.N.

51382

4571

258838

17792

16424

138789

272908

220206

33295

16312

15850

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ZARTAX Z
ZIROCCO BLUE VDL /
GHERICA X CLASSIDO /
2013 / CASTANA / ZANG

ENZO TAME
QUARTZ DU CHANU /
QUASTILLE TAME / 2014
/ ALAZAN / SF

LUXALIKE
LUX Z / CLOVER LUCY /
2007 / CASTANO /
IRLANDES

VILTOT DU TEMPLE
LE TOT DE SEMILLY /
JADE DE WY X QUALISCO
111/ 2009 / ALAZAN / SF

NEMO DE SAUCO
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
JANIS JOPLIN X COLTAIRE
Z /2013 / CASTANA /
CDE

ATHINA DE LA LANDE

SUNDERLAND / PERLA
DE LA LANDE X
PAMPHILE / 2010 /
CASTANA / SF

XANDOR DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
FEMME FATALE X
INDORADO / 2015 /
ALAZAN / CDE

ISTRA DEL MASET
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
NONE / NONE

FANAY WHITE
CARDENTO / UBERSINAA
/2010 / TORDA / KWPN

DUTRIC VAN BEEK
DANGELO VAN BEEK /
UTRICIA VAN BEEK X UP
AND DOWN CELLE
BROEDERSBOS /2012 /
CASTANO / ZANG

KOROSI VAN
DORPERHEIDE
WINNINGMOOD DE
ARENBERG / VENICE VAN
DE HERMITAGE / 2010 /
CASTANA / BELGA

L.A.C.

133605

156725

143000

137946

164595

125887

140966

151208

116914

140106

121610

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BENJUMEA
ALVAREZ DE
TOLEDO, Ignacio
ARACNET PARTNERS
S.L/ GUILLERMO
LLULL JUAN

DE DIEGO SANZ,
Rubén
LUCIA BLANCO RUIZ
/ NONE

LLACER GINER,
Carmen
MIKEL REKALDE
DUNABEITIA / NONE

RIDRUEJO
MENDOZA, Maria
HOBBY ECUESTRE SL

/ NONE

LOPEZ-FANJUL
TARTIERE, Carlos
ANA MONTORO /
LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO

DOLEGOWSKI
MONTON, Soffa
SALVADOR CAMARA

MARTIN / NONE

ALFONSO
GOMEZ, Alvaro
M2 NIEVES SORIA

MARTIN / Y.VALLE DE

OLID

CAPDEVILA
BARREDO, Blai
NONE / NONE

NIETO
ALANDETE, Maria

Y.CANADA HONDA,
S.L.U. / NONE

LOPEZ-
BELMONTE,
Covadonga

[Pontificia
Comillas]
JAVIER LOPEZ
BELMONTE / NONE

RAVELO GARCIA,
Candela
SABINE WEHR /
NONE

L.D.N.

137508

202479

52941

190338

235133

3308

15920

12929

118397

127354

151619

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

AMIRAL DE LA
MONNEROT
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
JAMBOREE X CALYPSO
D'HERBIERS / 2010 /
BAYO / SF

ELBA DEL MASET
EILAN DEL MASET / ALBA
F X INDRET DEL MASET /

2016 / BAYO / CDE

SAM DE BACON
KASHMIR VAN'T
SCHUTTERSHO / FLAMME
DE BACON X VLAN DE
VERGOIGNAN / 2006 /
CASTANO / SF

LIMBO C
CLARENCE | / MONATA /
2011 / CASTANA / BELGA

VAREN D ETAIN
QUINCY / QARESSE DE
KREISKER X DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY /2009 /
ALAZANA / SF

WORISSA’S WHINNY
OKLUND / HERINA X
PURIOSO / 2003 / NEGRA
/ KWPN

LET'S ROCK VAN
MOERHOEVE
BAMAKO DE MUZE /
ILUNA /2011 / ALAZANA
/ BWP

NOTORIUS VD
VROMBOUTSHOEVE
z
NABAB DE REVE / CARIA
X CORRADO |/2011/
TORDO / ZANG

GLORIA CASA
BALLONGA
VAGABOND DE LA
POMME / CUPCAKE DU
BORGET X NUMERO UNO
/2016 / CASTANO / SF

TULUM DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
FEMME FATALE X
INDORADO /2012 /
ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

132082

158987

140919

120864

124073

133708

138622

150280

138470

126813

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BELSOEUR, Laury
Emma
BELSOEUR /
SANDRINE HAYOT

ROQUET
AUTONELL, Imma

MASET SPORT
HORSES S.L. / DEL
MASET

VALLE ESPINEDO,
Pablo
ALBA VALLE
ESPINEDO / EARL
CHATEAU BACON

SAN JUAN YAGUE,
Carlota
SANJUANILLOS.S.L/
NONE

RAMOS
OUTEIRINO,
Laura Elena

PABLO SERRANO

MURNOZ / M. JEAN

ALAIN TSHIBANGU

MATEOS
BERNALDEZ, Ana
PEDRO ANTONIO
MATEOS SALGADO /
NONE

ALVAREZ DEL
AMA, Raquel

RAQUEL ALVAREZ
DEL AMA / NONE

CRESPO
MONTORO, Lucia
ANA MONTORO
ZULUETA / ANA
MONTORO

VERDU VIDAL,
Otti
Y. ES DESIG /
SAPTOOLS SL

PEREYRA
SAAVEDRA,
Leonardo
ANGEL PEREA DEL
PINO / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

L.D.N.

256576

31832

138550

118011

119768

16886

273049

273590

220324

18187

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

61

62

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

IMPULSO DEL AMOR
GRAND RIVAGE / COCO X
QUEBEC /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

ELECTRO
CANTURANO / GRANOLA
/2005 / CASTANA /
BELGA

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.A.C.

CERDIDO
CALDERON,
Angel
KAROLINA
PIEKUTOWSKA
SKARUCH / Y.EL
AMOR

MASSO GEA,
Cristina
PATRICIA GEA
ORTIGAS (Y.DE GEA)
/ NONE

117682

140905

L.D.N.

272908

220206

Pais

ES

ES
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